







HANPAK JSC

YOUR TRUST,
OUR SUCCESS



www.hanpak.com.vn 
Viet Hung Green Park, Giang Bien, Long Bien, Hanoi, Vietnam 
+ 84 898 545 893 
info@hanpak.com.vn 

COMPANY PROFILE



Your Trust, Our Success

Hanpak Joint Stock Company established in Hanoi, Vietnam is specialized in producing plastic packaging to export.

With more than 20-year experience in plastic packaging industry and 5000-MT capacity each month, we have exported to over 40 countries all over the world and meet the strictest standard of difficult markets such as Europe, USA, Japan. We pride ourselves on high quality products, huge output, flexible delivery time, reasonable price and professional customer services.



All production and business activities follow our business philosophy “Your trust, Our success”. We commit to excellence from smallest details, create a solid foundation of a powerful, sustainable and high valued enterprise both in domestic and foreign. We never compromise on our quality standards to offer customers best products. Therefore, Hanpak prides to be one of the most prestigious customized plastic packaging solutions manufacturers in Vietnam.

Besides, Hanpak’s team is built by elite and experienced members in packaging exports. Thus, we understand import market and always try the best to meet the wishes as well as demand of foreign customers perfectly.

Our Vision

Become the most prestigious plastic packaging supplier in Vietnam.

Our Mission

Bring high quality products with competitive prices and professional services to customers.



WHY CHOOSE US?



“Your trust - Our success” is HANPAK business philosophy. Therefore, we focus on professionalizing, coordinating and managing all activities to achieve customer’s requirements.

You will find at Hanpak

- ✓ Hanpak say “no” with poor quality products
- ✓ Hanpak optimize from input to output to bring best price to customers
- ✓ Hanpak research and develop to produce diverse products
- ✓ Hanpak’s capacity is more than 5000 MT/month
- ✓ Hanpak follow strictly delivery time agreed with customers
- ✓ Hanpak team is experienced, understand products and exported markets

DIRECTOR’S MESSAGE

Dear valued customers,

Hanpak Joint Stock Company really appreciate to become your strategic partner in plastic packaging.

We always make a great effort to understand all customers’ requirements as well as consult best solutions.

We commit to bring high quality products, professional customer services and competitive price beyond customers’ expectation because we find that your trust is our success.

Thank you for your belief in our company and we hope to build a stability win-win and long term business cooperation.

Yours faithfully,

Dang Chi Nhu Quynh - Director



OUR PRODUCTS



STAR-SEAL BAGS ON ROLL



DRAW-TAPE BAGS ON ROLL



S-SHAPE HANDLE BAGS ON ROLL



FOLD BAGS ON ROLL



FLAT ROLL BAGS



T-SHIRT ROLL BAGS



FLAT BAGS



T-SHIRT BAGS



MAILING BAGS

OUR PRODUCTS



BOTTOM SEAL BLOCK-HEAD BAGS



SIDE SEAL BLOCK-HEAD BAGS



WICKET BAGS



PE STRETCH FILM/ PE CLING FILM



ROLL OF LAY - FLAT TUBING



ICE BAGS



HDPE/LDPE/CPE GLOVES



PP NON-WOVEN BAGS



ZIPPER BAGS

LOADING PICTURES



CARTONS



BALES



CARTONS WITH PALLETS

BAGS TESTING REPORTS

ESTC Test Report Page 2 of 2

Rev: 1/2023-03-08 No.: 1-VT230801

Conclusion:

- The test results of the submitted sample complied with the FDA specifications as accordance with 21 CFR 177.123 for polyethylene used in articles that contact food.
- The tested Element A of the submitted sample **complies** the European level.
- The tested CA Prop 65 - Total Calcium Content of the submitted sample **complies** the level level.
- The tested CA Prop 65 - Total Lead Content of the submitted sample **complies** the level level.
- The tested Polyethylene Content of the submitted sample **complies** the level level.

Nguyen Thi Hong, Lita Pham
Authorized Signatory

ESTC Vietnam Export Control

10/11 Nguyen Thi Hong Street, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
Tel: +84 90 338 88 881 Fax: +84 90 338 88 882 Email: info@estc.com.vn
Website: www.estc.com.vn

ESTC Test Report Page 2 of 2

Rev: 1/2023-03-08 No.: 1-VT230801

Conclusion:

- The test results of the submitted sample complied with the overall migration limit set in Article 12 of the Regulation on plastic materials and articles intended to come into contact with food (Commission Regulation (EU) No 10/2011) for the specific migration limit (SML) acute and chronic (SML acute (mg/kg food) and SML chronic (mg/kg food) and SML total (mg/kg food) within the stated conditions of contact.
- The test results of the submitted sample complied with the specific migration limit (SML) set in Article 10 and Annex II of the Regulation on plastic materials and articles intended to come into contact with food (Commission Regulation (EU) No 10/2011) for the specific migration limit (SML) acute and SML chronic (SML acute (mg/kg food) and SML chronic (mg/kg food) and SML total (mg/kg food) within the stated conditions of contact.
- The test results of the submitted sample complied with Article 13 of the specific migration limit (SML) acute and SML chronic (SML acute (mg/kg food) and SML chronic (mg/kg food) and SML total (mg/kg food) within the stated conditions of contact.

Summary of test results:

No.	Test parameter	Result	Remarks
1	Overall migration in 10% acetic acid (OAV) at 50°C for 10 days (*)	Pass	
1	Overall migration in 10% ethanol (OAV) at 50°C for 10 days (*)	Pass	
1	Overall migration in 20% ethanol (OAV) at 50°C for 10 days (*)	Pass	See details in page 1
1	Overall migration in 30% ethanol (OAV) at 50°C for 10 days (*)	Pass	
1	Overall migration in 1% vegetable oil at 50°C for 10 days (*)	Pass	
2	Specific migration of heavy metal (*)	Pass	See details in page 1
3	Specific migration of phthalate (*)	Pass	See details in page 1

Notes:

- Pass: Meets Customer's Requirement
- Fail: Fails to Meet Customer's Requirement
- The item with (*) denotes the test for acceptance

ESTC Vietnam Export Control

10/11 Nguyen Thi Hong Street, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
Tel: +84 90 338 88 881 Fax: +84 90 338 88 882 Email: info@estc.com.vn
Website: www.estc.com.vn

SGS Test Report No. VHM230300211945 Date: April 10, 2023 Page 2 of 3

Test Results:

Sample Description: 13 GALVALUM COATED STEEL TUBES

Item	Component (N)	Method	Code
1		ISO/IEC	WET/011/BLACK (20/20/20)

Characteristics	Test method	Test result
Thickness	ISO 22838 - 13 Method A	0.025
Tensile strength (T)	ASTM D2268 - 18	35.0
Elongation at break (E)	ASTM D2268 - 18	31.0
Elongation at break (E) - longitudinal direction	ASTM D2268 - 18	33.0
Elongation at break (E) - transverse direction	ASTM D2268 - 18 Method A	33.0

Notes:

- (T) Test speed: 500mm/min.
- (E) The tested specimen performed by SGS Vietnam's Subcontracted Lab.

Test Method: With reference to ISO 22838:18. Analysis was performed by ICP-OES.

Test Item	Unit	Result	MDL
Ca	mg/kg	20247	20

Notes:

- Light = 4000 - 6000 lux
- MDL = Method Detection Limit

Remark: This test was performed by SGS Vietnam's chemical lab.

SGS Vietnam Export Control

10/11 Nguyen Thi Hong Street, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
Tel: +84 90 338 88 881 Fax: +84 90 338 88 882 Email: info@estc.com.vn
Website: www.estc.com.vn

FOOD CONTACT TESTING REPORT
(Complied with FDA & CA PROP 65)

CONTACT TESTING REPORT
(Complied with EU NO 10/2011)

TESTING REPORT
(Thickness, Tensile, Elongation, etc.)

THANK YOU
FOR YOUR COOPERATION!